
Mini Hereford Results
San Angelo Stock Show & Rodeo Association

Monday, April 3, 2023

Exhibitor Name Animal Name Registration ID Place Special Placing

Open Mini Hereford Show ············· 68 records

01 - Fall & Winter Junior Heifers  11/22-2/23 ············· 3 records
Madison F. Evans 4-E Stormie Bee ET 44439258 1 Champion Fall & Winter Junior Heifer

Shady Acres Miniature Herefor SAF Miss Emma 44424726 2

Red Barn Herefords RBG Maggie 44441900 3

02 - Fall & Winter Junior Heifers 9/22-10/22 ············· 4 records
Madison F. Evans SBW Miss Bentley ET 44444859 1

Bennett Berend MAU Classic Lassy 44393714 2 Reserve Champion Fall & Winter Junior Heifer

Cort Maples 44CC Lucy Libby 266 44426618 3

Red Barn Herefords QM Dacy 44394950 4

04 - Summer Junior Heifers 8/22 ············· 5 records
Berklie Sears SBW Berry A-Peeling ET 44436832 1 Champion Summer Junior Heifer

Madison F. Evans 4-E Beth's Wild Child 44390769 2

Stockton Emshoff AJS EEE Blanch 44397614 3

Jett Gross G4 Kyla 44397535 4

Tarynn Garza GF Cry Pretty 202K 44435300 5

05 - Summer Junior Heifers 7/22 ············· 2 records
JOURNI M HARRIS SSC Miss Laura 44377858 1

Madalyn Gonzales GC Fancy 301K 44410498 2
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Exhibitor Name Animal Name Registration ID Place Special Placing

Open Mini Hereford Show ············· 68 records

05 - Summer Junior Heifers 7/22 ············· 2 records

06 - Summer Junior Heifers 6/22 ············· 3 records
Bennett Berend Miss BC Bad B 44383061 1 Reserve Champion Summer Junior Heifer

Liam Ortiz OJB Miss Linda 44402314 2

Stockton Emshoff MJ EEE Daf 44398521 3

08 - Spring Junior Heifers 5/22 ············· 2 records
Samuel Sparks SASI Sweet Pea 44389857 1

Red Barn Herefords Cam Pint Size Polly 44358861 2

09 - Spring Junior Heifers 3/22-4/22 ············· 7 records
Alayna Philley CX3 Miss Bandit 140 44350235 1 Champion Spring Junior Heifer

Cort Maples OTM Little Lucy 101 44339274 2 Reserve Champion Spring Junior Heifer

Presley Short Miss BC Tesla ET 44373823 3

Colt Crowder Pine Curtain Miss Delphyne 44343262 4

Isaac Sparks SASI Athena 44386388 5

Jace Terry Apex Bubble Girl 44437257 6

Leighton Macri SAF Eliza Jane 44348326 7

11 - Fall & Winter Intermediate Heifers 1/22-2/22 ············· 5 records
Conner Neal Miss BC Genie's Marie 44326999 1

Katherine Boggs Miss BC Spot on ET 44346596 2

Jodie Looney BCMH Lady Liberty 44321922 3

Michaela A Davis SAIS Tinkerbelle 44386385 4

JOURNI M HARRIS SSC Miss Latika 44377867 5
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Exhibitor Name Animal Name Registration ID Place Special Placing

Open Mini Hereford Show ············· 68 records

12 - Fall & Winter Intermediate Heifers 11/21-12/21 ············· 9 records
Conner Neal SS Miss Ziva (J181) 44324989 1 Reserve Grand Champion Heifer

Jace Cunningham JLC Miss Lizzie 44299305 2 Reserve Champion Fall & Winter Intermediate 

Cameron Brown BSM Candy Cane 44337754 3

Christopher Ortiz KK Cersei Nash ET 44333544 4

Tathen Garza BC Miss Mona 44340580 5

Jonas Terry Apex Moon Pie 44337877 6

Jaxson Terry KK Sansa Nash 44333543 7

Jett Gross KK Miss Matin 44331095 8

Kalista Davis SASI BONITA 44386383 9

14 - Summer Intermediate Heifers 9/21-10/21 ············· 4 records
Tarynn Garza JLJ Mac Daddys Autumn 44317361 1 Reserve Champion Summer Intermediate Heife

Cameron Brown BSM Pres ET 44353154 2

Alayna Philley SAF Cosmo's Callisto 44318705 3

A'chyanna Torres Ruts Lady Outlaw 44294874 4

15 - Summer Intermediate Heifers 7/21-8/21 ············· 2 records
Bennett Berend MCC Dolly Turn Up 44311121 1 Champion Summer Intermediate Heifer

Jett Gross KK Winnies Roo 44294117 2

17 - Spring Intermediate Heifers 3/21-6/21 ············· 3 records
Red Barn Herefords HL Bad Bee 44287736 1 Grand Champion Heifer

Addison Lucas SAF Kiss Me Kate 44263602 2 Reserve Champion Spring Intermediate Heifer

Jace Terry Hi 5's Pepa 44323274 3

21 - Cow/Calf (any female older than the above ages with a calf at side. *Calf must not be more than 270 days of age
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Exhibitor Name Animal Name Registration ID Place Special Placing

Open Mini Hereford Show ············· 68 records

21 - Cow/Calf (any female older than the above ages with a calf at side. *Calf must not be more than 270 days of age
Shady Acres Miniature Herefor MCC Miss Phoebe 1H 44145938 1

22 - Pair of Females (Both females must be in the same exhibitors name) ············· 1 record
Shady Acres Miniature Herefor SAF Cosmo's Callisto 44318705 1

23 - Fall and Winter Junior Bull Calves 9/22-2/23 ············· 1 record
Jaxson Terry Wild Bill 44436971 1

24 - Spring & Summer Junior Bull Calves 3/22-8/22 ············· 7 records
PRESLIE HENKHAUS HL Built Defferent ET P44427205 1 Grand Champion Bull

Tathen Garza BHB Hank 44354351 2 Reserve Grand Champion Bull

Jace Cunningham JLC Jameson on the Rocks 44350609 3

Madison F. Evans 4-E Lonestar Gene 44387647 4

Red Barn Herefords Cam the Chosen Storm 44386198 5

Red Barn Herefords ARQM Kode Red 44406546 6

Jett Gross G4 Kentrosaurus 44397535 7

34-1 - Prospect Steers Class 1 ············· 2 records
Bennett Berend MR BC LBT Ryan 44386155 1 Champion Prospect Steer

Cort Maples 44CC Scar's Chili 2421 44426583 2 Reserve Champion Prospect Steer

37-1 - Market Steers Class 1 ············· 2 records
Kyler Macri SAF Zack Attack 44348320 1

JOURNI M HARRIS Apex Hulk 44440769 2
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Exhibitor Name Animal Name Registration ID Place Special Placing

Open Mini Hereford Show ············· 68 records

37-2 - Market Steers Class 2 ············· 3 records
Harper Lashmet FFF Bullet 2252 ET 44408737 1 Champion Market Steer

Arianna Jimenez KK MR Hunter ET 44348709 2

Samuel Sparks SASI Merle 44386387 3

37-3 - Market Steers Class 3 ············· 2 records
Braun Lashmet Big Ben 44343797 1

Braun Lashmet MR CM 206 44352714 2 Reserve Champion Market Steer

Youth Mini Hereford Show ············· 59 records

01 - Fall & Winter Junior Heifer Calves 11/22-2/23 ············· 2 records
Madison F. Evans 4-E Stormie Bee ET 44439258 1 Champion Fall & Winter Junior Heifer

Alayna Philley SAF Miss Emma 44424726 2

02 - Fall & Winter Junior Heifer Calves 9/22-10/22 ············· 2 records
Madison F. Evans SBW Miss Bentley ET 44444859 1 Reserve Champion Fall & Winter Junior Heifer

Cort Maples 44CC Lucy Libby 266 44426618 2

04 - Summer Junior Heifer 8/22 ············· 5 records
Berklie Sears SBW Berry A-Peeling ET 44436832 1 Reserve Grand Champion Heifer

Madison F. Evans 4-E Beth's Wild Child 44390769 2 Reserve Champion Summer Junior Heifer

Stockton Emshoff AJS EEE Blanch 44397614 3

Jett Gross G4 Kyla 44397535 4

Tarynn Garza GF Cry Pretty 202K 44435300 5
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Exhibitor Name Animal Name Registration ID Place Special Placing

Youth Mini Hereford Show ············· 59 records

05 - Summer Junior Heifer 7/22 ············· 2 records
JOURNI M HARRIS SSC Miss Laura 44377858 1

Madalyn Gonzales GC Fancy 301K 44410498 2

06 - Summer Junior Heifer 6/22 ············· 3 records
Bennett Berend Miss BC Bad B 44383061 1

Stockton Emshoff MJ EEE Daf 44398521 2

Liam Ortiz OJB Miss Linda 44402314 3

08 - Spring Junior Heifers 5/22 ············· 1 record
Samuel Sparks SASI Sweet Pea 44389857 1

09 - Spring Junior Heifers 3/22-4/22 ············· 8 records
Presley Short Miss BC Tesla ET 44373823 1 Champion Spring Junior Heifer

Alayna Philley CX3 Miss Bandit 140 44350235 2 Reserve Champion Spring Junior Heifer

Isaac Sparks SASI Athena 44386388 3

Cort Maples OTM Little Lucy 101 44339274 4

Jace Terry Apex Bubble Girl 44437257 5

Ashlynn Lee AJL Dolly Jodi Biff 44379806 6

Colt Crowder Pine Curtain Miss Delphyne 44343262 7

Leighton Macri SAF Eliza Jane 44348326 8

11 - Fall & Winter Intermediate Heifers 1/22-2/22 ············· 7 records
Conner Neal SS Miss Halie Gene ET K201 44372024 1 Reserve Champion Fall & Winter Intermediate 

Conner Neal Miss BC Genie's Marie 44326999 2

Katherine Boggs Miss BC Spot on ET 44346596 3

JOURNI M HARRIS SSC Miss Latika 44377868 4
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Youth Mini Hereford Show ············· 59 records

11 - Fall & Winter Intermediate Heifers 1/22-2/22 ············· 7 records
Ashlynn Lee AJL Wilma Coco Pebbles Biff 44337661 5

Jodie Looney BCMH Lady Liberty 44321922 6

Michaela A Davis SAIS Tinkerbelle 44386385 7

12 - Fall & Winter Intermediate Heifers 11/21-12/21 ············· 10 records
Conner Neal SS Miss Ziva (J181) 44324989 1 Grand Champion Heifer

Cameron Brown BSM Candy Cane 44337754 2

Jace Cunningham JLC Miss Lizzie 44299305 3

Christopher Ortiz KK Cersei Nash ET 44333544 4

Jonas Terry Apex Moon Pie 44337877 5

Tathen Garza BC Miss Mona 44340580 6

Jaxson Terry KK Sansa Nash 44333543 7

Kalista Davis SASI BONITA 44386383 8

Jett Gross KK Miss Martin 44331095 9

Grayson Wright GJW Lulabelle 44330228 10

14 - Summer Intermediate Heifers 9/21-10/21 ············· 4 records
Cameron Brown BSM Pres ET 44353154 1 Reserve Champion Summer Intermediate Heife

Tarynn Garza JLJ Mac Daddys Autumn 44317361 2

A'chyanna Torres Ruts Lady Outlaw 44294874 3

Alayna Philley SAF Cosmo's Callisto 44318705 4

15 - Summer Intermediate Heifers 7/21-8/21 ············· 2 records
Bennett Berend MCC Dolly Turn Up 44311121 1 Champion Summer Intermediate Heifer

Jett Gross KK Winnies Roo 44294117 2
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Youth Mini Hereford Show ············· 59 records

17 - Spring Intermediate Heifers 3/21-6/21 ············· 2 records
Addison Lucas SAF Kiss Me Kate 44263602 1

Jace Terry Hi 5's Pepa 44323274 2

21-1 - Prospect Steers Class 1 ············· 2 records
Cort Maples 44CC Scar's Chili 2421 44426583 1 Grand Champion Prospect Steer

Bennett Berend MR BC LBT Ryan 44386155 2 Reserve Grand Champion Prospect Steer

21-2 - Prospect Steers Class 2 ············· 1 record
Kutter Shed SS Mr Cutter 44376615 1

25-1 - Market Steers Class 1 ············· 2 records
JOURNI M HARRIS Apex Hulk 44440769 1

Kyler Macri SAF Zack Attack 44348320 2

25-2 - Market Steers Class 2 ············· 5 records
Harper Lashmet FFF Bullet 2252 44408737 1 Grand Champion Steer

Arianna Jimenez KK MR Hunter ET 44348709 2

Ashlynn Lee AJL Nick Darling Biff 44337660 3

Grayson Wright GJW Boomin Tonka Tank P44328679 4

Samuel Sparks SASI Merle 44386397 5

25-3 - Market Steers Class 3 ············· 1 record
Braun Lashmet Big Ben 44343797 1 Reserve Grand Champion Steer
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